UNI Centers Review Committee

FY 2024 Committee Members

Reviewing FY2023 (July 2022-June 2023)
Chairperson

College Dean Representative

UNI Foundation Representative

Res. & Sponsored Programs Representative
Center Director Representative

CHAS Faculty or Staff Representative
CSBS Faculty or Staff Representative
CoBA Faculty or Staff Representative
CoE Faculty or Staff Representative
Provost Office Designee

FY 2023 Committee Members

Reviewing FY2022 (July 2021-June 2022)
Chairperson

College Dean Representative

UNI Foundation Representative

Res. & Sponsored Programs Representative
Center Director Representative

CHAS Faculty or Staff Representative
CSBS Faculty or Staff Representative
CoBA Faculty or Staff Representative
CoE Faculty or Staff Representative
Provost Office

FY 2022 Committee Members

Chairperson

Reviewing FY2021 (July 2020-June 2021)
College Dean Representative

UNI Foundation Representative

Res. & Sponsored Programs Representative
Center Director Representative

CHAS Faculty or Staff Representative
CSBS Faculty or Staff Representative
CoBA Faculty or Staff Representative
CoE Faculty or Staff Representative
Provost Office

Name

Lisa Ahern

Leslie Wilson
Rebekah Offield
Lisa Ahern
Ashley Coffin
Michael Walter
Dilbur Arsiwalla
Randy Pilkington
Soh Meacham
Gabriela Oliveras

Name

Lisa Ahern

Leslie Wilson
Stacy Robinson
Lisa Ahern
Kamyar Enshayan
Jeffrey Morgan
Dilbur Arsiwalla
Randy Pilkington
Megan Holbach*
Vacant

Name
Tolif Hunt

Leslie Wilson

Stacy Robinson

Tolif Hunt

Kamyar Enshayan

Jeffrey Morgan

Dilbur Arsiwalla

Randy Pilkington

Oksana Grybovych Hafermann
Vacant

Last Updated:

Term
(Yrs)

W w w wwwwww

Term
(Yrs)

w w w wwwwww

Term
(Yrs)

w w w wwwwww

Term Start

(vr)

FY23
FY24
FY23
FY24
FY24
FY24
FY23
FY24
FY24

Term Start

(vr)

FY23
FY20
FY23
FY20
FY20
FY21
FY23
FY23
FY21

Term Start

(vr)

FY19
FY20
FY21
FY20
FY20
FY21
FY19
FY19
FY21

9/8/2023

Start Date

7/1/2022
7/1/2023
7/1/2022
7/1/2023
7/1/2023
7/1/2023
7/1/2022
7/1/2023
7/1/2023

7/1/2022
7/1/2023
7/1/2022
7/1/2019
7/1/2019
7/1/2020
7/1/2022
7/1/2022

Term End

6/30/2025
6/30/2026
6/30/2025
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2025
6/30/2026
6/30/2026

Term End

6/30/2025
6/30/2023
6/30/2025
6/30/2022
6/30/2022
6/30/2023
6/30/2025
6/30/2025



FY 2021 Committee Members

Chairperson

Reviewing FY2020 (July 2019-June 2020)
College Dean Representative

UNI Foundation Representative

Res. & Sponsored Programs Representative
Center Director Representative

CHAS Faculty or Staff Representative
CSBS Faculty or Staff Representative
CoBA Faculty or Staff Representative
CoE Faculty or Staff Representative
Provost Office

FY 2020 Committee Members

Chairperson

College Dean Representative

UNI Foundation Representative

Res. & Sponsored Programs Representative
Center Director Representative

CHAS Faculty or Staff Representative

CSBS Faculty or Staff Representative

CoBA Faculty or Staff Representative

CoE Faculty or Staff Representative

Provost Office

FY 2019 Committee Members

Chairperson

Reviewing FY2018 (July 2017-June 2018)
College Dean Representative

UNI Foundation Representative

Res. & Sponsored Programs Representative
Center Director Representative

CHAS Faculty or Staff Representative
CSBS Faculty or Staff Representative
CoBA Faculty or Staff Representative
CoE Faculty or Staff Representative
Provost Office

FY 2018 Committee Members

Chairperson

Reviewing FY2017 (July 2016-June 2017)
College Dean Representative

UNI Foundation Representative

Res. & Sponsored Programs Representative
Center Director Representative

CHAS Faculty or Staff Representative

CSBS Faculty or Staff Representative

Name
Tolif Hunt

Leslie Wilson
Stacy Robinson
Tolif Hunt

Kamyar Enshayan
Jeffrey Morgan
Dilbur Arsiwalla
Randy Pilkington
Stephanie Schmitz
Jennifer Waldron

Name

Tolif Hunt

Leslie Wilson
Stacy Robinson
Tolif Hunt

Kamyar Enshayan
Jeffrey Morgan
Dilbur Arsiwalla
Randy Pilkington
Stephanie Schmitz
Jennifer Waldron

Name
Tolif Hunt

Leslie Wilson
Hillery Oberle
Tolif Hunt
Robert Smith
Jeffrey Morgan
Dilbur Arsiwalla
Randy Pilkington
Christina Curran
Jennifer Waldron

Name
Tolif Hunt

Leslie Wilson
Hillery Oberle
Tolif Hunt
Robert Smith
Jeffrey Morgan
Michael Fleming

Term
(Yrs)

W W w wwwwww

Term
(Yrs)

w W wwwwwww

Term
(Yrs)

W w w wwwwww

Term
(Yrs)

w w w w ww

Term Start

(vr)

FY19
FY20
FY18
FY20
FY20
FY18
FY19
FY19
FY18

Term Start

(Yr)

FY19
FY20
FY18
FY20
FY20
FY18
FY19
FY19
FY18

Term Start

(Yr)

FY19
FY17
FY18
FY17
FY17
FY18
FY19
FY19
FY18

Term Start

(vr)

FY16
FY17
FY18
FY17
FY17
FY18



CoBA Faculty or Staff Representative
CoE Faculty or Staff Representative
Provost Office

FY 2017 Committee Members

Chairperson

Reviewing FY2016 (July 2015-June 2016)
College Dean Representative

UNI Foundation Representative

Res. & Sponsored Programs Representative
Center Director Representative

CHAS Faculty or Staff Representative
CSBS Faculty or Staff Representative
CoBA Faculty or Staff Representative
CoE Faculty or Staff Representative
Office of the Provost

FY 2016 Committee Members
Chairperson/Provost Office Rep
Reviewing FY2015 (July 2014-June 2015)
College Dean Representative

UNI Foundation Representative

Res. & Sponsored Programs Representative
Center Director Representative

CHAS Faculty or Staff Representative
CSBS Faculty or Staff Representative
CoBA Faculty or Staff Representative
CoE Faculty or Staff Representative

FY 2015 Committee Members
Chairperson/Provost Office Rep
Reviewing FY2014 (July 2013-June 2014)
College Dean Representative

UNI Foundation Representative

Res. & Sponsored Programs Representative
Center Director Representative

CHAS Faculty or Staff Representative
CSBS Faculty or Staff Representative
CoBA Faculty or Staff Representative
CoE Faculty or Staff Representative

FY 2014 Committee Members

Chairperson

Committee Member
Committee Member
Committee Member
Committee Member

Katherine Cota
Christina Curran
John Vallentine

Name
Tolif Hunt

Chris Cox
Hillery Oberle
Tolif Hunt
Robert Smith
Jeffrey Morgan
Michael Fleming
Katherine Cota
Christina Curran
Nancy Cobb

Name
Nancy Cobb

Chris Cox

Hillery Oberle
Tolif Hunt

Debra Rich
Junyong Ahn
Michael Fleming
Randy Pilkington
Christina Curran

Name
Nancy Cobb

John Fritch
Hillery Oberle
Tolif Hunt

Debra Rich
Junyong Ahn
Michael Fleming
Randy Pilkington
Windee Weiss

Name
Nancy Cobb

Kamyar Enshayan
Stephen Gaise
Alan Heisterkamp
Mary Losch

Term
(Yrs)

w w w wwwwww

Term
(Yrs)
3

W W W NN WNNW

Term
(Yrs)
3

R =R W NN WN R

Term
(Yrs)

FY16
FY16
FY18

Term Start

(vr)

FY16
FY17
FY15
FY17
FY17
FY15
FY16
FY16
FY15

Term Start
(Yr)
FY15

FY16
FY15
FY15
FY15
FY15
FY15
FY16
FY16

Term Start
(FY)
FY15

FY15
FY15
FY15
FY15
FY15
FY15
FY15
FY15

Term Start

(vr)

Not applicable to this committee



Committee Member Hillery Oberle
Committee Member Randy Pilkington
Committee Member Debra Rich



UNI Center Review Committee Responsibilities

Accept and review concept proposals for new centers and institutes twice a year. Recommend that proposer be allowed to submit full proposal

1
or not.

2 |Accept and review full proposals for new centers and institutes twice a year. Recommend to provost that center be established or not.

3 Accept and review annual reports by existing centers/institutes. Recommend that center continue or recommend that center go through a more
extensive review process.

4 |The approval process would be on a semi-annual schedule (October 31 and March 1)

5 | Review process of existing centers would be in March and April of each year.




Timeline for Centers Review Committee (Review of FY23 Activity)

DATES

ACTIVITY

DESCRIPTION

Sept. 6, 2023 - 3-4 pm

Info Meetings for
Centers

Reporting process, expected budget reporting, and opportunity to
ask questions about the process.

Sept. 27, 2023 - 9-10 am

Kick-Off Meeting for
Committee

Timeline / Forms / Process/ New Committee Members

Oct. 16, 2023 - Nov. 17, 2023

Reports Due

Rolling Deadline - Reports submitted Oct 16, 2023 thru Nov. 17,
2023

Dec. 1, 2023 - Feb. 2, 2024

Subcommittees
meet (as needed)

Subcommittees review reports, meet as a subcommittee to discuss.

Feb.5,2024 - 11 am-12 pm

Committee Meeting

Discuss Reports in Group 1

Feb. 12, 2024 - 2-3 pm

Committee Meeting

Discuss Reports in Group 2

March 4, 2024 - 11 am-12 pm

Committee Meeting

Discuss Reports in Group 3

March 25-29, 2024 - 2-3 pm

Committee Meeting

Final meeting for feedback/follow up Final Recommendations for
Letters

May, 2024

Close-Out Letters

RSP prepares and distributes Close Out Letters

June 1, 2024

Report Preparation

RSP prepare and submit Form D to Provost and BoR

For FY23 Ce nters Review - Timeline Updated 9/13/23




	centers 1
	centers 2
	cetners 3

