UNI Centers Review Committee

FY 2024 Committee Members	Name	Term (Yrs)	Term Start (Yr)	Start Date	Term End
Reviewing FY2023 (July 2022-June 2023)		. ,	, ,		
Chairperson	Lisa Ahern				
College Dean Representative	Leslie Wilson	3	FY23	7/1/2022	6/30/2025
UNI Foundation Representative	Rebekah Offield	3	FY24	7/1/2023	6/30/2026
Res. & Sponsored Programs Representative	Lisa Ahern	3	FY23	7/1/2022	6/30/2025
Center Director Representative	Ashley Coffin	3	FY24	7/1/2023	6/30/2026
CHAS Faculty or Staff Representative	Michael Walter	3	FY24	7/1/2023	6/30/2026
CSBS Faculty or Staff Representative	Dilbur Arsiwalla	3	FY24	7/1/2023	6/30/2026
CoBA Faculty or Staff Representative	Randy Pilkington	3	FY23	7/1/2022	6/30/2025
CoE Faculty or Staff Representative	Soh Meacham	3	FY24	7/1/2023	6/30/2026
Provost Office Designee	Gabriela Oliveras	3	FY24	7/1/2023	6/30/2026

FY 2023 Committee Members	Name	Term (Yrs)	Term Start (Yr)		Term End
Reviewing FY2022 (July 2021-June 2022)					
Chairperson	Lisa Ahern				
College Dean Representative	Leslie Wilson	3	FY23	7/1/2022	6/30/2025
UNI Foundation Representative	Stacy Robinson	3	FY20	7/1/2023	6/30/2023
Res. & Sponsored Programs Representative	Lisa Ahern	3	FY23	7/1/2022	6/30/2025
Center Director Representative	Kamyar Enshayan	3	FY20	7/1/2019	6/30/2022
CHAS Faculty or Staff Representative	Jeffrey Morgan	3	FY20	7/1/2019	6/30/2022
CSBS Faculty or Staff Representative	Dilbur Arsiwalla	3	FY21	7/1/2020	6/30/2023
CoBA Faculty or Staff Representative	Randy Pilkington	3	FY23	7/1/2022	6/30/2025
CoE Faculty or Staff Representative	Megan Holbach*	3	FY23	7/1/2022	6/30/2025
Provost Office	Vacant	3	FY21		

FY 2022 Committee Members	Name	Term (Yrs)	Term Start (Yr)
Chairperson	Tolif Hunt		
Reviewing FY2021 (July 2020-June 2021)			
College Dean Representative	Leslie Wilson	3	FY19
UNI Foundation Representative	Stacy Robinson	3	FY20
Res. & Sponsored Programs Representative	Tolif Hunt	3	FY21
Center Director Representative	Kamyar Enshayan	3	FY20
CHAS Faculty or Staff Representative	Jeffrey Morgan	3	FY20
CSBS Faculty or Staff Representative	Dilbur Arsiwalla	3	FY21
CoBA Faculty or Staff Representative	Randy Pilkington	3	FY19
CoE Faculty or Staff Representative	Oksana Grybovych Hafermann	3	FY19
Provost Office	Vacant	3	FY21

FY 2021 Committee Members	Name	Term	Term Start	
		(Yrs)	(Yr)	
Chairperson	Tolif Hunt			
Reviewing FY2020 (July 2019-June 2020) College Dean Representative	Leslie Wilson	3	FY19	
UNI Foundation Representative	Stacy Robinson	3	FY20	
Res. & Sponsored Programs Representative	Tolif Hunt	3	FY18	
Center Director Representative	Kamyar Enshayan	3	FY20	
CHAS Faculty or Staff Representative	Jeffrey Morgan	3	FY20	
CSBS Faculty or Staff Representative	Dilbur Arsiwalla	3	FY18	
CoBA Faculty or Staff Representative	Randy Pilkington	3	FY19	
CoE Faculty or Staff Representative	Stephanie Schmitz	3	FY19	
Provost Office	Jennifer Waldron	3	FY18	
Provost Office	Jennier Waldron	3	L110	
		Term	Term Start	
FY 2020 Committee Members	Name	(Yrs)	(Yr)	
Chairperson	Tolif Hunt	(113)	(**/	
College Dean Representative	Leslie Wilson	3	FY19	
UNI Foundation Representative	Stacy Robinson	3	FY20	
Res. & Sponsored Programs Representative	Tolif Hunt	3	FY18	
Center Director Representative	Kamyar Enshayan	3	FY20	
CHAS Faculty or Staff Representative	Jeffrey Morgan	3	FY20	
CSBS Faculty or Staff Representative	Dilbur Arsiwalla	3	FY18	
CoBA Faculty or Staff Representative	Randy Pilkington	3	FY19	
CoE Faculty or Staff Representative	Stephanie Schmitz	3	FY19	
Provost Office	Jennifer Waldron	3	FY18	
		Term	Term Start	
FY 2019 Committee Members	Name	(Yrs)	(Yr)	
Chairperson	Tolif Hunt			
Reviewing FY2018 (July 2017-June 2018)				
College Dean Representative	Leslie Wilson	3	FY19	
JNI Foundation Representative	Hillery Oberle	3	FY17	
Res. & Sponsored Programs Representative	Tolif Hunt	3	FY18	
Center Director Representative	Robert Smith	3	FY17	
CHAS Faculty or Staff Representative	Jeffrey Morgan	3	FY17	
CSBS Faculty or Staff Representative	Dilbur Arsiwalla	3	FY18	
CoBA Faculty or Staff Representative	Randy Pilkington	3	FY19	
CoE Faculty or Staff Representative	Christina Curran	3	FY19	
Provost Office	Jennifer Waldron	3	FY18	
FY 2018 Committee Members	Name	Term (Yrs)	Term Start (Yr)	
Chaire areas	Tolif Hunt	(113)	(**/	
nairberson	TOTAL FIGURE			
•				
Reviewing FY2017 (July 2016-June 2017)	Leslie Wilson	3	FY16	
Reviewing FY2017 (July 2016-June 2017) College Dean Representative	Leslie Wilson Hillery Oberle	3	FY16 FY17	
Reviewing FY2017 (July 2016-June 2017) College Dean Representative UNI Foundation Representative	Hillery Oberle	3	FY17	
Reviewing FY2017 (July 2016-June 2017) College Dean Representative UNI Foundation Representative Res. & Sponsored Programs Representative	Hillery Oberle Tolif Hunt	3 3	FY17 FY18	
Chairperson Reviewing FY2017 (July 2016-June 2017) College Dean Representative UNI Foundation Representative Res. & Sponsored Programs Representative Center Director Representative CHAS Faculty or Staff Representative	Hillery Oberle Tolif Hunt Robert Smith	3 3 3	FY17 FY18 FY17	
Reviewing FY2017 (July 2016-June 2017) College Dean Representative JNI Foundation Representative Res. & Sponsored Programs Representative	Hillery Oberle Tolif Hunt	3 3	FY17 FY18	

CoBA Faculty or Staff Representative	Katherine Cota	3	FY16
CoE Faculty or Staff Representative	Christina Curran	3	FY16
Provost Office	John Vallentine	3	FY18
		Term	Term Start
FY 2017 Committee Members	Name	(Yrs)	(Yr)
Chairperson Reviewing FY2016 (July 2015-June 2016)	Tolif Hunt		
College Dean Representative	Chris Cox	3	FY16
UNI Foundation Representative	Hillery Oberle	3	FY17
Res. & Sponsored Programs Representative	Tolif Hunt	3	FY15
Center Director Representative	Robert Smith	3	FY17
CHAS Faculty or Staff Representative	Jeffrey Morgan	3	FY17
CSBS Faculty or Staff Representative	Michael Fleming	3	FY15
CoBA Faculty or Staff Representative	Katherine Cota	3	FY16
CoE Faculty or Staff Representative	Christina Curran	3	FY16
Office of the Provost	Nancy Cobb	3	FY15
		Term	Term Start
FY 2016 Committee Members	Name	(Yrs)	(Yr)
Chairperson/Provost Office Rep Reviewing FY2015 (July 2014-June 2015)	Nancy Cobb	3	FY15
College Dean Representative	Chris Cox	3	FY16
UNI Foundation Representative	Hillery Oberle	2	FY15
Res. & Sponsored Programs Representative	Tolif Hunt	3	FY15
Center Director Representative	Debra Rich	2	FY15
CHAS Faculty or Staff Representative	Junyong Ahn	2	FY15
CSBS Faculty or Staff Representative	Michael Fleming	3	FY15
CoBA Faculty or Staff Representative	Randy Pilkington	3	FY16
CoE Faculty or Staff Representative	Christina Curran	3	FY16
		Term	Term Start
FY 2015 Committee Members	Name	(Yrs)	(FY)
Chairperson/Provost Office Rep	Nancy Cobb	3	FY15
Reviewing FY2014 (July 2013-June 2014) College Dean Representative	John Fritch	1	FY15
UNI Foundation Representative	Hillery Oberle	2	FY15
Res. & Sponsored Programs Representative	Tolif Hunt	3	FY15
Center Director Representative	Debra Rich	2	FY15
CHAS Faculty or Staff Representative	Junyong Ahn	2	FY15
CSBS Faculty or Staff Representative	Michael Fleming	3	FY15
CoBA Faculty or Staff Representative	Randy Pilkington	1	FY15
CoE Faculty or Staff Representative	Windee Weiss	1	FY15
con radiaty or stain representative	Williace Weiss	-	1113
		Term	Term Start
FY 2014 Committee Members	Name	(Yrs)	(Yr)
Chairperson	Nancy Cobb		
Committee Member	Kamyar Enshayan		
Committee Member	Stephen Gaise		
Committee Member	Alan Heisterkamp		
Committee Member	Mary Losch		Not applicable to this committee

Committee Member Committee Member Committee Member Hillery Oberle Randy Pilkington Debra Rich

UNI	UNI Center Review Committee Responsibilities					
1 I	Accept and review concept proposals for new centers and institutes twice a year. Recommend that proposer be allowed to submit full proposal or not.					
2	Accept and review full proposals for new centers and institutes twice a year. Recommend to provost that center be established or not.					
	Accept and review annual reports by existing centers/institutes. Recommend that center continue or recommend that center go through a more extensive review process.					
4	The approval process would be on a semi-annual schedule (October 31 and March 1)					
5	Review process of existing centers would be in March and April of each year.					

Timeline for Centers Review Committee (Review of FY23 Activity)

DATES	ACTIVITY	DESCRIPTION				
Sept. 6, 2023 - 3-4 pm	Info Meetings for Centers	Reporting process, expected budget reporting, and opportunity to ask questions about the process.				
Sept. 27, 2023 - 9-10 am	Kick-Off Meeting for Committee	Timeline / Forms / Process/ New Committee Members				
Oct. 16, 2023 - Nov. 17, 2023	Reports Due	Rolling Deadline - Reports submitted Oct 16, 2023 thru Nov. 17, 2023				
Dec. 1, 2023 - Feb. 2, 2024	Subcommittees meet (as needed)	Subcommittees review reports, meet as a subcommittee to discuss.				
Feb. 5, 2024 - 11 am-12 pm	Committee Meeting	Discuss Reports in Group 1				
Feb. 12, 2024 - 2-3 pm	Committee Meeting	Discuss Reports in Group 2				
March 4, 2024 - 11 am-12 pm	Committee Meeting	Discuss Reports in Group 3				
March 25-29, 2024 - 2-3 pm	Committee Meeting	Final meeting for feedback/follow up Final Recommendations for Letters				
May, 2024	Close-Out Letters	RSP prepares and distributes Close Out Letters				
June 1, 2024	Report Preparation	RSP prepare and submit Form D to Provost and BoR				
For FY23 Ce nters Review - Time	For FY23 Ce nters Review - Timeline Updated 9/13/23					